Principal
Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare
M.Sc., Ph. D.

AISHE C-42086

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's
KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE
ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,CIDCO
Uttamnagar, Nashik- 422 008 (Maharashtra)

Id. No. PU/NS/ASC/047/1993
NAAC Re-accredited 'A’ Grade (111 Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3.20)

Internal Quality Assurance Committee

Criterion 2: Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

2.6 Students Performance and Learning Outcomes

2.6.3: Pass percentage of Students during last five years

Best College Award of Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune in 2009-10 and 2021-22

2.6.3.1: Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise

during the last five years

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number of Students Passed

772

787

561

348

358

2.6.3.2: Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination
year-wise during the last five years

Year

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Number of Students Appeared

1103

886

674

657

619

Supporting Documents (university result and result analysis)

Sr. No. File Description Link to View Document
1 Result verified by Affiliated university View Documents
2 Result Analysis 2021-22 View Documents
3 Result Analysis 2020-21 View Documents
4 Result Analysis 2019-20 View Documents
5 Result Analysis 2018-19 View Documents
6 Result Analysis 2017-18 View Documents

o

Principal
Maratha Vidys Prasarek Samajs
Karmaveesr Shantarambapy Konday Wavare
Arts science and Commerce College
Uttamnagar CIDCO Nashik-422008

2.6.3: Pass percentage of Students during last five years



https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-Verified-result.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-2021-2022-Result.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-2020-2021-Result.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-2019-2020-Result.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-2018-2019-Result.pdf
https://www.cidcocollegenashik.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2.6.3.5-2017-2018-Result.pdf

