

Principal

Prof. (Dr) S. K. Kushare M.Sc., Ph. D.

# Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's KARMAVEER SHANTARAMBAPU KONDAJI WAVARE ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, CIDCO

### Uttamnagar, Nashik- 422 008 (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University Id. No. PU/NS/ASC/047/1993

AISHE C-42086 NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade (III Cycle 2017-22, CGPA 3.20)

Best College Award of Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune in 2009-10 and 2021-22

#### **Internal Quality Assurance Committee**

**Criterion 2: Teaching – Learning and Evaluation** 

- 2.6 Students Performance and Learning Outcomes
- 2.6.3: Pass percentage of Students during last five years
- 2.6.3.1: Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
<b>Number of Students Passed</b>	772	787	561	348	358

## 2.6.3.2: Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year-wise during the last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number of Students Appeared	1103	886	674	657	619

#### **Supporting Documents** (university result and result analysis)

Sr. No.	File Description	Link to View Document
1	Result verified by Affiliated university	<b>View Documents</b>
2	Result Analysis 2021-22	<b>View Documents</b>
3	Result Analysis 2020-21	<b>View Documents</b>
4	Result Analysis 2019-20	<b>View Documents</b>
5	Result Analysis 2018-19	<b>View Documents</b>
6	Result Analysis 2017-18	<b>View Documents</b>



